

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5433-5434/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2007 in CRLMC No.737/2005
& CRLMA No. 2514/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AVINASH MAGAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

Date: 02/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagender Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varun Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sharad Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master